
ELSEVIER European Journal of Pharmacology 298 (1996) 355-357 

eJp 

Author index 

Ansanay, H., Sebben, M., Bockaert, J. and Dumuis, A. 
Pharmacological comparison between [3H]GR 113808 binding sites 
and functional 5-HT 4 receptors in neurons (298) 165 

Antunes, E., see Costa, S.K.P. (298) 113 
Atef, N., Lafontan, M., Doublt, A., Htlary, C., Ktorza, A. and Ptnicaud, 

L. 
A specific fl3-adrenoceptor agonist induces increased pancreatic islet 
blood flow and insulin secretion in rats (298) 287 

Auer, B., see Wiedermann, C.J. (298) 335 

Bergman, J., see Gatch, M.B. (298) 31 
Bernardi, M., Bertolini, A., Szczawinska, K. and Genedani, S. 

Blockade of the polyamine site of NMDA receptors produces 
antinociception and enhances the effect of morphine, in mice (298) 51 

Bertolini, A., see Bernardi, M. (298) 51 
Blumberg, P.M., see Szallasi, A. (298) 321 
Bockaert, J., see Ansanay, H. (298) 165 
Boev, K.K., see Duridanova, D.B. (298) 159 
Bolkenius, F.N., Verne-Mismer, J., Wagner, J. and Grisar, J.M. 

Amphiphilic ot-tocopherol analogues as inhibitors of brain lipid per- 
oxidation (298) 37 

Borea, P.A., Dalpiaz, A., Gessi, S. and Gilli, G. 
Thermodynamics of 5-HT 3 receptor binding discriminates agonistic 
from antagonistic behaviour (298) 329 

Borges, R., see Gandla, L. (298) 199 
Bourre, J.-M., see Franc~s, H. (298) 217 
Brain, S.D., see Costa, S.K.P. (298) 113 
BredenbriSker, D., see Wagner, U. (298) 265 
Brzezifiska-Blaszczyk, E., Mificikiewicz, M. and Ochocki, J. 

Effect of cisplatin and cis-platinum (II) phosphonate complex on 
murine mast cells (298) 155 

Budhoo, M.R., Harris, R.P. and Kellum, J.M. 
5-Hydroxytryptamine-induced CI- transport is mediated by 5-HT 3 
and 5-HT 4 receptors in the rat distal colon (298) 137 

Biiki~§o~lu, C. and Sarlak, F. 
Pregnenolone sulfate increases intracellular Ca 2+ levels in a pituitary 
cell line (298) 79 

Bult, H., see Matthys, K.E. (298) 97 

Cahill, C.M., White, T.D. and Sawynok, J. 
Synergy between /z/6-opioid receptors mediates adenosine release 
from spinal cord synaptosomes (298) 45 

C~irdenas, A., see Gandia, L. (298) 199 
Chevillard, C., see Hadj-Kaddour, K. (298) 145 
Cl~.ment, M., see Fmnc~s, H. (298) 217 
Costa, S.K.P., Moreno Jr., H., Brain, S.D., De Nucci, G. and Antunes, E. 

The effect of Phoneutria nigriventer (armed spider) venom on arte- 
rial blood pressure of anaesthetised rats (298) 113 

Couderean, J.-P., see FrancEs, H. (298) 217 
Cowley, D.J., Lukovic, L, and Petty, M.A. 

MDL 74,180 reduces cerebral infarction and free radical concentra- 
tions in rats subjected to ischaemia and reperfusion (298) 227 

Dalpiaz, A., see Borea, P.A. (298) 329 
De Nucci, G., see Costa, S.K.P. (298) 113 

Doublt, A., see Atef, N. (298) 287 
Dumuis, A., see Ansanay, H. (298) 165 
Duncalfe, L.L. and Dunn, S.M.J. 

Mapping of GABA A receptor sites that are photoaff'mity-labelled by 
[3H]flunitrazepam and [3H]Ro 15-4513 (298) 313 

Dunn, S.M.J., see Duncalfe, L.L. (298) 313 
Duridanova, D.B., Gagov, H.S. and Boev, K.K. 

Ca2+-induced Ca 2+ release activates K + currents by a cyclic GMP- 
dependent mechanism in single gastric smooth muscle cells (298) 159 

Eto, K., Xue, Y.-x. and Hashimoto, K. 
Effects of MCI-154, a new cardiotonic Ca 2 + sensitizer, on ventricular 
arrhythmias and membrane ionic currents (298) 247 

Farzin, D., see Zarfindast, M.-R. (298) 1 
Fehmann, H.-C., see Wagner, U. (298) 265 
Fozard, J.R., Pfannkuche, H.-J. and Schuurman, H.-J. 

Mast cell degranulation following adenosine A 3 receptor activation in 
rats (298) 293 

FrancEs, H., Coudereau, J.-P., Sandouk, P., Cltment, M., Monier, C. and 
Bourre, J.-M. 
Influence of a dietary ot-linolenic acid deficiency on learning in the 
Morris water maze and on the effects of morphine (298) 217 

Frydryszak, H., see Van Kampen, J. (298) 7 

Gagov, H.S., see Duridanova, D.B. (298) 159 
Galloway, M.P., see West, A.R. (298) 241 
Gandla, L., Ltpez, M.G., Villarroya, M., Gilabert, J.A., C~denas, A., 

Garcia, A.G. and Borges, R. 
Blocking effects of otilonium on Ca 2+ channels and secretion in rat 
chromaffin cells (298) 199 

Garcla, A.G., see Gandla, L. (298) 199 
Gareia-Barrado, M.-J., Jonas, J.-C., Gilon, P. and Henquin, J.-C. 

Sulphonylureas do not increase insulin secretion by a mechanism 
other than a rise in cytoplasmic Ca 2÷ in pancreatic B-cells (298) 279 

Gatch, M.B., Negus, S.S., Mello, N.K., Liguori, T. and Bergman, J. 
Naloxonazine antagonism of levorphanol-induced antinociception and 
respiratory depression in Rhesus monkeys (298) 31 

Geiger, J.D., see Padua, R.A. (298) 185 
Genedani, S., see Bernardi, M. (298) 51 
Gergen, K.A., Zadina, J.E., Kastin, A.J. and Paul, D. 

Intrathecal Tyr-W-MIF-I produces potent, naloxone-reversible anal- 
gesia modulated by a2-adrenoceptors (298) 235 

Gessi, S., see Borea, P.A. (298) 329 
Gilabert, J.A., see Gandla, L. (298) 199 
Gilli, G., see Borea, P.A. (298) 329 
Gilon, P., see Garcia-Barrado, M.-J. (298) 279 
Gordon, 1., Weizman, R. and Rehavi, M. 

Modulatory effect of agents active in the presynaptic dopaminergic 
system on the striatal dopamine transporter (298) 27 

Grisar, J.M., see Bolkenius, F.N. (298) 37 
Guh, J.-H., Yu, S.-M., Ko, F.-N., Wu, T.-S. and Teng, C.-M. 

Antiproliferative effect in rat vascular smooth muscle cells by osthole, 
isolated from Angelica pubescens (298) 191 



356 Author index 

Hadj-Kaddour, K., Michel, A. and Chevillard, C. 
Different mechanisms involved in relaxation of guinea-pig trachea by 
endothelin-1 and -3 (298) 145 

Harris, R.P., see Budhoo, M.R. (298) 137 
Hashimoto, K., see Eto, K. (298) 247 
Heidbreder, C., Shoaib, M. and Shippenberg, T.S. 

Differential role of &opioid receptors in the development and expres- 
sion of behavioral sensitization to cocaine (298) 207 

H61ary, C., see Atef, N. (298) 287 
Henquin, J.-C., see Garcia-Barrado, M.-J. (298) 279 
Herman, A.G., see Matthys, K.E. (298) 97 
HSfner, G. and Schmidt, B.H. 

Species differences in [3H]linopirdine (DuP 996) binding to brain 
membranes (298) 307 

Hbkfelt, T., see Szallasi, A. (298) 321 

lbarra, M., see Villalobos-Molina, R. (298) 257 
Ishikawa, M., see Ozawa, Y. (298) 57 
lto, K., see Morishita, M. (298) 149 
lzawa, T., see Komabayashi, T. (298) 299 

Jonas, J.-C., see Garcia-Barrado, M.-J. (298) 279 
Jorens, P.G., see Matthys, K.E. (298) 97 
Jovanovic, A., Lopez, J.R. and Terzic, A. 

Cytosolic Ca 2+ domain-dependent protective action of adenosine in 
cardiomyocytes (298) 63 

Jun, X., see Katsura, M. (298) 71 

KShler, C.M., see Wiedermann, C.J. (298) 335 
Kalkman, E.A.J., Saxena, P.R. and Schoemaker, R.G. 

Sensitivity to ischemia of chronically infarcted rat hearts; effects of 
long-term captopril treatment (298) 121 

Kalkman, E.A.J., see Schoemaker, R.G. (298) 17 
Kamata, K., Numazawa, T. and Kasuya, Y. 

Characteristics of vasodilatation induced by acetylcholine and 
platelet-activating factor in the rat mesenteric arterial bed (298) 129 

Karim, K., see Khadour, F. (298) 271 
Kastin, A.J., see Gergen, K.A. (298) 235 
Kasuya, Y., see Kamata, K. (298) 129 
Katsura, M., Ohkuma, S., Jun, X. and Kuriyama, K. 

Down-regulation of benzodiazepine receptors by ethyl fl-carboline- 
3-carboxylate in cerebrocortical neurons (298) 71 

Kellum, J.M., see Budhoo, M.R. (298) 137 
Khad0ur, F., Karim, K. and Najim, R. 

Drugs acting at central benzodiazepine receptors attenuate ethanol-in- 
duced gastric lesions in rats (298) 271 

Ko, F.-N., see Guh, J.-H. (298) 191 
Kogo, H., see Komabayashi, T. (298) 299 
Komabayashi, T., Sawada, H., Izawa, T. and Kogo, H. 

Altered intracellular Ca 2+ regulation in pancreatic acinar cells from 
acute streptozotocin-induced diabetic rats (298) 299 

Komai, C., see Ozawa, Y. (298) 57 
Ktorza, A., see Atef, N. (298) 287 
Kuriyama, K., see Katsura, M. (298) 71 

Lafontan, M., see Atef, N. (298) 287 
Liguori, T., see Gatch, M.B. (298) 31 
Lopez, J.R., see Jovanovic, A. (298) 63 
L6pez, M.G., see Gandla, L. (298) 199 
Lukovic, L., see Cowley, D.J. (298) 227 
Lundberg, J.M., see Szallasi, A. (298) 321 

Marescau, B., see Matthys, K.E. (298) 97 
Matthys, K.E., Van Hove, C.E., Jorens, P.G., Rosseneu, M., Marescau, 

B., Herman, A.G. and Bult, H. 
Dual effects of oxidized low-density lipoprotein on immune-stimu- 
lated nitric oxide and prostaglandin release in macrophages (298) 97 

Mello, N.K., see Gatch, M.B. (298) 31 
Michel, A., see Hadj-Kaddour, K. (298) 145 
Mificikiewicz, M., see Brzezifiska-Btaszczyk, E. (298) 155 
Monier, C., see Franc~s, H. (298) 217 
Moreno Jr., H., see Costa, S.K.P. (298) 113 
Morishita, M., Sakamoto, T., lto, K. and Torii, S. 

Role of bradykinin B 2 receptors and mast cells in the bradykinin-in- 
duced skin response in the rat (298) 149 

Nagy, J.I., see Padua, R.A. (298) 185 
Najim, R., see Khadour, F. (298) 271 
Nakahata, N., see Ohkubo, S. (298) 175 
Nakahata, N., see Tsukii, K. (298) 87 
Negus, S.S., see Gatch, M.B. (298) 31 
Nilsson, S., see Szallasi, A. (298) 321 
Numazawa, T., see Kamata, K. (298) 129 

Ochocki, J., see Brzezifiska-Blaszczyk, E. (298) 155 
Ohizumi, Y., see Ohkubo, S. (298) 175 
Ohizumi, Y., see Tsukii, K. (298) 87 
Ohkubo, S., Nakahata, N. and Ohizumi, Y. 

ML-7 and W-7 facilitate thromboxane AE-mediated Ca 2+ mobiliza- 
tion in rabbit platelets (298) 175 

Ohkuma, S., see Katsura, M. (298) 71 
Ozawa, Y., Komai, C., Sakitama, K. and Ishikawa, M. 

Effects of NK433, a new centrally acting muscle relaxant, on mastica- 
tory muscle reflexes in rats (298) 57 

Padua, R.A., Nagy, J.1. and Geiger, J.D. 
Subcellular localization of ryanodine receptors in rat brain (298) 185 

Paul, D., see Gergen, K.A. (298) 235 
P6nicaud, L., see Atef, N. (298) 287 
Petty, M.A., see Cowley, D.J. (298) 227 
Pfannkuche, H.-J., see Fozard, J.R. (298) 293 

Rehavi, M., see Gordon, I. (298) 27 
Reid, A., see Sawynok, J. (298) 105 
Reinisch, N., see Wiedermann, C.J. (298) 335 
Rosseneu, M., see Matthys, K.E. (298) 97 

Sakamoto, T., see Morishita, M. (298) 149 
Sakitama, K., see Ozawa, Y. (298) 57 
Sandouk, P., see Francbs, H. (298) 217 
Sarlak, F., see Biikii§o~lu, C. (298) 79 
Sawada, H., see Komabayashi, T. (298) 299 
Sawynok, J. and Reid, A. 

Caffeine antinociception: role of formalin concentration and adeno- 
sine A 1 and A 2 receptors (298) 105 

Sawynok, J., see Cahill, C.M. (298) 45 
Saxena, P.R., see Kalkman, E.A.J. (298) 121 
Schmidt, B.H., see H~fner, G. (298) 307 
Schoemaker, R.G., Kalkman, E.A.J. and Smits, J.F.M. 

'Quality of  life' after therapy in rats with myocardial infarction: 
dissociation between hemodynamic and behavioral improvement (298) 
17 

Schoemaker, R.G., see Kalkman, E.A.J. (298) 121 
Schratzberger, P., see Wiedermann, C.J. (298) 335 
Schudt, C., see Wagner, U. (298) 265 
Schuurman, H.-J., see Fozard, J.R. (298) 293 
Schwarz, F., see Wagner, U. (298) 265 
Sebben, M., see Ansanay, H. (298) 165 
Shippenberg, T.S., see Heidbreder, C. (298) 207 
Shoaib, M., see Heidbreder, C. (298) 207 
Sitte, B., see Wiedermann, C.J. (298) 335 
Smits, J.F.M., see Schoemaker, R.G. (298) 17 



Author index 357 

Stoessl, A.J., see Van Kampen, J. (298) 7 
Szallasi, A., Nilsson, S., Blumberg, P.M., H~kfelt, T. and Lundberg, J.M. 

Binding of neuroleptic drugs (trifluopemzine and rimcazole) to vanil- 
loid receptors in porcine dorsal horn (298) 321 

Szczawinska, K., see Bemardi, M. (298) 51 

Teng, C.-M., see Guh, J.-H. (298) 191 
Terzic, A., see Jovanovic, A. (298) 63 
Torii, S., see Morishita, M. (298) 149 
Tsukii, K., Nakahata, N., Watanabe, K., Tsurufuji, S. and Ohizumi, Y. 

Comparison of tBuBHQ with chemotactic peptide and phorbol ester 
in 0 2 production in HL-60 cells (298) 87 

Tsurufuji, S., see Tsukii, K. (298) 87 

Van Hove, C.E., see Matthys, K.E. (298) 97 
Van Kampen, J., Frydryszak, H. and Stoessl, A.J. 

Behavioural evidence for cholecystokinin-dopamine D~ receptor inter- 
actions in the rat (298) 7 

Veme-Mismer, J., see Bolkenius, F.N. (298) 37 
Villalobos-Molina, R. and Ibarra, M. 

al-Adrenoceptors mediating contraction in arteries of normotensive 
and spontaneously hypertensive rats are of the a~t~ or OqA subtypes 
(298) 257 

Villarroya, M., see Gandfa, L. (298) 199 
Von Wichert, P., see Wagner, U. (298) 265 

Wagner, J., see Bolkenius, F.N. (298) 37 
Wagner, U., Bredenbr~ker, D., Fehmann, H.-C., Schwarz, F., Schudt, C. 

and Von Wichert, P. 
Effects of selective and non-selective phosphodiesterase inhibitors on 
tracheal mucus secretion in the rat (298) 265 

Watanabe, K., see Tsukii, K. (298) 87 
Weizman, R., see Gordon, I. (298) 27 
West, A.R. and Galloway, M.P. 

Desensitization of 5-hydroxytryptamine-facilitated dopamine release 
in vivo (298) 241 

White, T.D., see Cahill, C.M. (298) 45 
Wiedermann, C.J., Auer, B., Sitte, B., Reinisch, N., Schratzberger, P. and 

K51aler, C.M. 
Induction of endothelial cell differentiation into capillary-like struc- 
tures by substance P (298) 335 

Wu, T.-S., see Guh, J.-H. (298) 191 

Xue, Y.-x., see Eto, K. (298) 247 

Yu, S.-M., see Guh, J.-H. (298) 191 

Zadina, J.E., see Gergen, K.A. (298) 235 
Zarrindast, M.-R. and Farzin, D. 

Nicotine attenuates naloxone-induced jumping behaviour in mor- 
phine-dependent mice (298) 1 


